Australian Small Equine Association

Name

BOURBON LODGE BRANDEE-LEE

CHERRYLANES STARLITE ANGEL

DOWN EYRES COVERED N STARZ

DOWN EYRES STARS N CLOUDS

FANFAIRES FIRE N ICE

FORESTLANDS DEJA VU OF STARS

FREE SPIRIT HOWARDS BUDDY

MOUNTAIN EYRE ARMANIS CLASIC DEE

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Mar-2009
07-Dec-2012
05-Sep-2013
27-Nov-2012
15-Dec-2009
19-Nov-2008
07-Jan-2010

20-Feb-2011

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Offspring FREE SPIRIT FLY'N2 ORIONSBELT OSTARS (2004)

Reg
8768
10935
11331
11040
9278
8493
9427

10073

Dam

BROOMFIELD SILVER TOY SATIN ROSH
THISTLEDOWN ARABESQUE

KOTTA PARK COVERGIRL

SILVERDALE ESPRIT

TAKARIMA SUMMER RAIN
GLENROWAN HEIGHTS ROSEANNE (IM
FREE SPIRIT LUCKY4S BABYGGLAMAG]

PIED PIPER CAMEO CREME
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Damsire

BROOMFIELD SILVER TOY SHADOW

BLUEGABLES REGAL MONARCH

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REM

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

WAIMAHAKA SAMBUCCA

SANKUR STAN THE MAN

RONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

GLENSHEE LITTLE PHANTOM

ARK

https:/lequineregistry.net



